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Show #7396 (Anja Eriksen)

Back#
147

166

Back#
186

151
169
105
126

Back#
131
143

156

Back#
91

135
146
164
196

157
133
151
126

Back#
146
186

164
96
160

Back#
196
123
129

186
131
128
139

155
157

Back#

143
129

Horse's Name
Mr Bedrock

Leaguers In Fashion

Horse's Name
SMOKE A LANI

Smokin Smart Jay
Nando

FAST DRAW PEPPY
Miss T Dashed Dillon

Horse's Name
JAYS DENE
ARABIS KING BEE

ADDICTED TO STORYIN

Horse's Name
GREGORY PEP

CHIEF N COMMAND
Daisy Cutter Lena

JACK TE HIGGINS
THISTLEDOWN CREEK

Tinsel Catnic
FOREST JAC
Smokin Smart Jay
Miss T Dashed Dillon

Horse's Name
Daisy Cutter Lena
SMOKE A LANI

JACK TE HIGGINS
SNIPPNBELLES STAR
CRUISINS IN FASHION

Horse's Name
THISTLEDOWN CREEK
Cee Ed Zip

ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING

SMOKE A LANI
JAYS DENE

BRS GOLD STREAM
Chipadee Seti Gold

JACS GONE IN A FLASH
Tinsel Catnic

Horse's Name

ARABIS KING BEE
ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING

: Breed Show 2011 Show 1 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

1. IN HAND TRAIL 2 AND UNDER - Shown :2
Rider's Name
DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

MARGARET GRAHAM WILLIAMS

2. OPEN WALK/JOG TRAIL - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

SARAH NOCK

Victoria Rooke
Sara Hills

Jane Mead
Linda Courtney

3. OPEN TRAIL - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

JACKIE TEIDEMAN

EVELYN DASH

JOHN PARSONS

4. Green Trail - Shown: 13
Rider's Name

GILL PARKER

DAVID DEPTFORD
TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
REBECCA HOLT
MARIE GILBERT

Lorna Rowland
JUDITH HUBBARD
Victoria Rooke
Linda Courtney

5. Junior Trail - Shown: 5
Rider's Name

TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
TANYA ROWE

REBECCA HOLT

SARAH DEPTFORD

CHRIS DALTON

6. Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
MARIE GILBERT
Mrs RS Coles
CHERYL HEWSON

SARAH NOCK
JACKIE TEIDEMAN
CHRISTINE GRIEVE
Melloney Mason

JAYNE LERWILL

Lorna Rowland

7. Amateur Trail - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

EVELYN DASH
CHERYL HEWSON
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3 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS
4 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER
8. Senior Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
2 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
3 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER
4 159 HESA CLASSY SHADOW CHRIS DALTON
5 121 ZIP IN HARMONY TAMMY GREAVES
6 133 FOREST JAC JUDITH HUBBARD
7 123 Cee Ed Zip Susie Anderson
8 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS
10. Green Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER
2 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE
3 161 ARABIS DANCING BRAVE CHRIS DALTON
11. Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 123 Cee Ed Zip Susie Anderson
2 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
3 159 HESA CLASSY SHADOW CHRIS DALTON

12. Youth Western Riding - All Ages - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
13. Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
22. YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
3 95 PUKKA PEPPY NINA RUDD
4 125 STORY OF SMOKE AVRIL WILSON
5 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH

23. AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
2 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
3 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
24. YOUTH WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH

25. AM WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

26. OPEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
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2 123 Cee Ed Zip Susie Anderson
3 159 HESA CLASSY SHADOW CHRIS DALTON
30. YOUTH HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
3 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH

31. AM HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
2 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE FIONA L LEASK POWLEY

32. OPEN HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 142 Make Me Invited MARY LARCOM
2 123 Cee Ed Zip Susie Anderson
3 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE COLLEEN GATES
33. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 125 STORY OF SMOKE AVRIL WILSON
34. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

39. Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 142 Make Me Invited MARY LARCOM
2 161 ARABIS DANCING BRAVE CHRIS DALTON
3 152 DGR Zann Go Lark DOUGLAS MCGUIRE
40. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 142 Make Me Invited MARY LARCOM
2 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
41. Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
2 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE FIONA L LEASK POWLEY
3 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason
4 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE
5 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON

42. Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
2 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH

43. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 142 Make Me Invited Jane Wallace

2 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES

3 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE FIONA L LEASK POWLEY

4 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
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5 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
44. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
45. Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 121 ZIP IN HARMONY TAMMY GREAVES
2 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE COLLEEN GATES
3 148 WARRALEE MR MONTANA DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

47. Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT

2 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason

3 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE

48. Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH

49. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
2 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

50. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
52. U 13 YOUTH PLEAS - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH
54. YOUTH 13 AND UNDER HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 95 PUKKA PEPPY NINA RUDD
2 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH
55. Reining - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 182 GVR Nu Glo Nicola Peters
2 90 POPPET SMOKED A JAY DAVID DEPTFORD
3 173 ICED TEE MARY LARCOM
4 187 SKEET N QUIK TANYA ROWE
5 189 SENTIMENTAL SHINE CHRIS DALTON
6 101 SES CHIC PLAYGIRL LUCY ADAMS
7 194 WEST COAST JEWEL JERRY NAISH
8 193 MJG SMART DZIGN STEPHANIE BAKER
9 162 Cody Chic Olena Whiz CHRIS DALTON

68. Youth Showmanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH
3 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead

4 95 PUKKA PEPPY NINA RUDD
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69. Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION SHEILA FITZPATRICK

2 121 ZIP IN HARMONY TAMMY GREAVES

3 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON

4 164 JACK TE HIGGINS REBECCA HOLT

5 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS

6 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN
70. YOUTH TRAIL - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH

2 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead

3 125 STORY OF SMOKE AVRIL WILSON

4 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES

71. AM TRAIL - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 121 ZIP IN HARMONY TAMMY GREAVES
2 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

3 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
4 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE
5 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN
6 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS

72. OPEN TRAIL - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead

2 159 HESA CLASSY SHADOW CHRIS DALTON

3 107 ZIPPIN N CHIPPIN LEE RUTTER

4 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER

5 186 SMOKE A LANI TANYA ROWE

6 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

7 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
8 96 SNIPPNBELLES STAR SARAH DEPTFORD
9 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS

10 148 WARRALEE MR MONTANA DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

76. YOUTH WESTERN PLEAS - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead

3 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES

77. AM WESTERN PLEAS - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
2 107 ZIPPIN N CHIPPIN MICHAEL ADAMS
3 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
4 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN
78. OPEN WESTERN PLEAS - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 107 ZIPPIN N CHIPPIN LEE RUTTER

2 178 DOCS LEAGUER ALAN PAYNE
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146
186

Back#
175
95

124

Back#
109
188

127
153
163
187

Back#
108
21

171
173
200

Back#
178
148

Back#
120
166

Back#
170

Back#

192
144

Back#

90

142
155
161

Back#
159

Back#
170

Daisy Cutter Lena
SMOKE A LANI

Horse's Name
Smart A Little
PUKKA PEPPY
Doctor Jac

Horse's Name
JAY LIGHT STAR
BARELY WHIZABLE

WRANGLERS TEENY LENA
Ses Chic Olena
GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY)
SKEET N QUIK

Horse's Name
SANTA CRUZ WHIZ
Blazin Chic Olena

Smart Rebel Girl
ICED TEE
CHEX OUT THIS ACTION

Horse's Name
DOCS LEAGUER
WARRALEE MR MONTANA

Horse's Name
SHINY WATCHZAN
Leaguers In Fashion

Horse's Name

TARDEES GOLDEN SPARKLE

Horse's Name

LICENCE TO PLEASE
Triple Cee Leaguer

Horse's Name

POPPET SMOKED A JAY
Make Me Invited

JACS GONE IN A FLASH
ARABIS DANCING BRAVE

Horse's Name
HESA CLASSY SHADOW

Horse's Name

TARDEES GOLDEN SPARKLE

TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
TANYA ROWE
79. YOUTH REINING - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

TABITHA STERNBURG ALLEN
NINA RUDD

AVRIL WILSON

80. AM REINING - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

EMMA OCONNOR

CHRIS KEABLE

CAMILLACALVERLEY HALFORD
HENRIETTA CAMPBELL

VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL
SARAH NOCK

81. OPEN REINING - Shown: 5
Rider's Name

LEE RUTTER

DAVID DEPTFORD

Michael Langford

MARY LARCOM

SARAH DEPTFORD

86. Aged Stallions - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
ALAN PAYNE
DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

92. Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
DOUGLAS MCGUIRE
MARGARET GRAHAM WILLIAMS

93. 2 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

BARBARA TREADWELL

94. 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

STEPHANIE BAKER

JANE CARLEY

95. Aged Geldings - Shown: 4
Rider's Name

RUTH OREILLY
MARY LARCOM
JAYNE LERWILL
CHRIS DALTON

96. Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
CHRIS DALTON

97. Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
BARBARA TREADWELL

Score
69.50
68.00
66.50

Score
70.00
68.00

68.00
66.50
62.50
0.00

Score
72.00
70.50

70.00
67.50
65.00
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98. Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason

2 90 POPPET SMOKED A JAY RUTH OREILLY

3 142 Make Me Invited Jane Wallace

4 192 LICENCE TO PLEASE STEPHANIE BAKER
5 144 Triple Cee Leaguer JANE CARLEY

6 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
7 155 JACS GONE IN A FLASH JAYNE LERWILL

8 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

101. Yearling Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 199 JAYS WHISKEY GIRL DAVID DEPTFORD
2 132 Muy Susie Dene DAVID TEIDEMAN
3 130 Dee Bar Desire Corinne Duncan

102. 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 104 SNIPS SILVER DOLLAR DAVID DEPTFORD

103. 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 176 Cruisin Roxette DOUGLAS MCGUIRE
2 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER

104. Aged Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 96 SNIPPNBELLES STAR DOROTHY COLEMAN
2 131 JAYS DENE DAVID TEIDEMAN

3 186 SMOKE A LANI TANYA ROWE

4 198 SNIPPERS MITO BELLA DAVID DEPTFORD

5 182 GVR Nu Glo Nicola Peters

6 174 JUSTA ONE HOT TAD MARY LARCOM

7 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION CHRIS DALTON

105. Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead

106. Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 132 Muy Susie Dene JACKIE TEIDEMAN
2 130 Dee Bar Desire Corinne Duncan

107. Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 96 SNIPPNBELLES STAR DOROTHY COLEMAN

2 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN

3 198 SNIPPERS MITO BELLA AMANDA GRIFFITHS

4 146 Daisy Cutter Lena Deborah Burns

5 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION SHEILA FITZPATRICK

6 158 PEPPERED MATILDA JOANNALOUISE TURTLE

108. Amateur Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
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Back#
141

95

Back#
144

Back#
141
98

Back#
191
155

164
196
144
186

158

Back#
150

97
95

Back#

122
160
143

Back#
155
177
147

Back#
103

Back#
151

Back#

91

128
133
167

177
168

Horse's Name
PAYING THE BILLS

PUKKA PEPPY

Horse's Name
Triple Cee Leaguer

Horse's Name
PAYING THE BILLS
PW CHEX

Horse's Name
Raps Little Rock
JACS GONE IN A FLASH

JACK TE HIGGINS
THISTLEDOWN CREEK
Triple Cee Leaguer
SMOKE A LANI

PEPPERED MATILDA

Horse's Name
THIS CHICKS SMOKIN

CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA
PUKKA PEPPY

Horse's Name

SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER
CRUISINS IN FASHION
ARABIS KING BEE

Horse's Name

JACS GONE IN A FLASH
CB BRIGHTGOLD LEONIE
Mr Bedrock

Horse's Name
LUNA

Horse's Name
Smokin Smart Jay

Horse's Name

GREGORY PEP

BRS GOLD STREAM
FOREST JAC
MONTANA MINSTREL

CB BRIGHTGOLD LEONIE
Time To Shine Honey

110. YOUTH 13 AND UNDER SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
RUTH LEACH

NINA RUDD

111. OPEN SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

JANE CARLEY

112. Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

RUTH LEACH

SOPHIE DAVIES

113. Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 9
Rider's Name

CAROL WINFROW

JAYNE LERWILL

REBECCA HOLT
MARIE GILBERT
JANE CARLEY
SARAH NOCK

JOANNALOUISE TURTLE

114. Youth Showmanship - All Ages - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

Sophie Mead

HAYLEY DAVIES

NINA RUDD

115. Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

TAMMY GREAVES

SHEILA FITZPATRICK

EVELYN DASH

116. Open Showmanship - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

JAYNE LERWILL
STEPHANIE GOODACRE
DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

117. Small Fry Walk/Jog Trail - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

EMILY SANDS

119. Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Victoria Rooke
120. Novice Horse Trail - Shown: 11
Rider's Name

GILL PARKER
CHRISTINE GRIEVE
JUDITH HUBBARD
SANDRA GROOME

STEPHANIE GOODACRE
Norma Atherton
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7 169 Nando Sara Hills
8 102 MS DRIFTINS WHITE CHOICE LUCY ADAMS
9 157 Tinsel Catnic Lorna Rowland
10 93 TOYS STARR DODGER ANN HUGHES
121. Youth Trail - All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
3 151 Smokin Smart Jay Victoria Rooke
122. Novice Rider Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason
2 167 MONTANA MINSTREL SANDRA GROOME
3 168 Time To Shine Honey Norma Atherton
4 164 JACK TE HIGGINS REBECCA HOLT
5 93 TOYS STARR DODGER ANN HUGHES
6 157 Tinsel Catnic Lorna Rowland
7 169 Nando Sara Hills

123. Open Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS
2 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER
3 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
4 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE
5 102 MS DRIFTINS WHITE CHOICE LUCY ADAMS
6 186 SMOKE A LANI SARAH NOCK
7 133 FOREST JAC JUDITH HUBBARD
8 177 CB BRIGHTGOLD LEONIE STEPHANIE GOODACRE
9 93 TOYS STARR DODGER ANN HUGHES
124. OPEN WALK JOG PLEAS - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 177 CB BRIGHTGOLD LEONIE STEPHANIE GOODACRE
2 198 SNIPPERS MITO BELLA AMANDA GRIFFITHS
3 98 PW CHEX SOPHIE DAVIES
4 191 Raps Little Rock CAROL WINFROW
5 110 Hesa Classy Flash David Turner
6 189 SENTIMENTAL SHINE Karen Charlton
7 190 Harry M Laura Cohen
8 103 LUNA EMILY SANDS
9 152 DGR Zann Go Lark DOUGLAS MCGUIRE
125. OPEN PLEAS - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN
2 110 Hesa Classy Flash David Turner
3 102 MS DRIFTINS WHITE CHOICE LUCY ADAMS
126. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER

2 179 MAJORLOOK MAJORSTARE ALAN PAYNE
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3 25 JAYS CENTREFOLD DAVID DEPTFORD
4 164 JACK TE HIGGINS REBECCA HOLT
127. Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 179 MAJORLOOK MAJORSTARE ALAN PAYNE
2 182 GVR Nu Glo Nicola Peters
3 133 FOREST JAC JUDITH HUBBARD

128. Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 186 SMOKE A LANI SARAH NOCK
2 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
3 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN
129. Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH

130. Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
2 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

131. Youth Western Pleasure - All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES

132. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 178 DOCS LEAGUER ALAN PAYNE

2 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead

3 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES

4 182 GVR Nu Glo Nicola Peters

5 191 Raps Little Rock STEPHANIE BAKER
133. Novice Horse Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 110 Hesa Classy Flash David Turner

2 102 MS DRIFTINS WHITE CHOICE LUCY ADAMS

3 190 Harry M Laura Cohen

4 177 CB BRIGHTGOLD LEONIE STEPHANIE GOODACRE

134. Novice Rider Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 110 Hesa Classy Flash David Turner
2 190 Harry M Laura Cohen
3 189 SENTIMENTAL SHINE Karen Charlton
136. OPEN WALK/JOG HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 158 PEPPERED MATILDA JOANNALOUISE TURTLE
2 183 REMINIC N SNIP ELIZABETH SMITH
3 190 Harry M Laura Cohen
4 93 TOYS STARR DODGER ANN HUGHES
5 110 Hesa Classy Flash David Turner
6 177 CB BRIGHTGOLD LEONIE STEPHANIE GOODACRE

7 98 PW CHEX SOPHIE DAVIES
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8 198 SNIPPERS MITO BELLA AMANDA GRIFFITHS
9 180 MOS Bella Melody Christina Ellis
10 169 Nando Sara Hills
11 103 LUNA EMILY SANDS
137. OPEN HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 102 MS DRIFTINS WHITE CHOICE LUCY ADAMS
2 93 TOYS STARR DODGER ANN HUGHES
3 111 Doc Hobby Two Nick Gill
138. Novice Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH
2 125 STORY OF SMOKE AVRIL WILSON
139. Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason
2 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
140. Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
2 175 Smart A Little TABITHA STERNBURG ALLEN
3 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
4 125 STORY OF SMOKE AVRIL WILSON

141. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
2 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
3 109 JAY LIGHT STAR EMMA OCONNOR
142. Novice Rider Horsemanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 93 TOYS STARR DODGER ANN HUGHES
2 177 CB BRIGHTGOLD LEONIE STEPHANIE GOODACRE
3 180 MOS Bella Melody Christina Ellis
4 169 Nando Sara Hills

144. OPEN REINING - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 195 Cowboy Cash N Chex JERRY NAISH
145. Novice Amateur Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 188 BARELY WHIZABLE CHRIS KEABLE
2 168 Time To Shine Honey Norma Atherton
147. Amateur Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 194 WEST COAST JEWEL JERRY NAISH
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA OWEN DAVIES
3 109 JAY LIGHT STAR EMMA OCONNOR
4 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

148. Youth Reining - All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name



Show #7396 (Anja Eriksen): Breed Show 2011 Show 1 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

1 175 Smart A Little TABITHA STERNBURG ALLEN
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
151. Non Pro - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 127 WRANGLERS TEENY LENA CAMILLACALVERLEY HALFORD
152. BR Open Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 163 GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY) VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL
2 20 BONANZAS CHIC SONS DAVID DEPTFORD
153. Open - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 24 SNIPPERS SON N HEIR DAVID DEPTFORD
2 163 GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY) VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL
1005. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 90 POPPET SMOKED A JAY RUTH OREILLY
1006. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 159 HESA CLASSY SHADOW CHRIS DALTON

1007. Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason

1008. Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 90 POPPET SMOKED A JAY RUTH OREILLY

1009. Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 104 SNIPS SILVER DOLLAR DAVID DEPTFORD

1010. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 199 JAYS WHISKEY GIRL DAVID DEPTFORD

1011. Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 96 SNIPPNBELLES STAR DOROTHY COLEMAN

1012. Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN



Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

4., Green Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER

2 135 CHIEF N COMMAND DAVID DEPTFORD

3 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
4 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT

5 164 JACK TE HIGGINS REBECCA HOLT

6 133 FOREST JAC JUDITH HUBBARD

7 157 Tinsel Catnic Lorna Rowland

8 126 Miss T Dashed Dillon Linda Courtney

9 151 Smokin Smart Jay Victoria Rooke

5. Junior Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
2 96 SNIPPNBELLES STAR SARAH DEPTFORD

3 186 SMOKE A LANI TANYA ROWE

4 164 JACK TE HIGGINS REBECCA HOLT

5 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION CHRIS DALTON

6. Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 123 Cee Ed Zip Mrs RS Coles
2 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
3 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
4 186 SMOKE A LANI SARAH NOCK
5 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN
6 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE
7 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason
8 155 JACS GONE IN A FLASH JAYNE LERWILL
9 157 Tinsel Catnic Lorna Rowland
7. Amateur Trail - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
2 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS
3 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
4 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER
5 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
8. Senior Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER
2 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
3 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
4 159 HESA CLASSY SHADOW CHRIS DALTON
5 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
6 121 ZIP IN HARMONY TAMMY GREAVES
7 133 FOREST JAC JUDITH HUBBARD
8 123 Cee Ed Zip Susie Anderson

10. Green Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 91 GREGORY PEP GILL PARKER
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Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

128
161

Back#
159
123
143

Back#
97

Back#
143

Back#

181
153
188
95

157
184
149
187

185
195

Back#
153
181
157
168

184

Back#
153

181
95

194
193

Back#

106

153
163

Back#

171
200

BRS GOLD STREAM
ARABIS DANCING BRAVE

Horse's Name

HESA CLASSY SHADOW
Cee Ed Zip

ARABIS KING BEE

Horse's Name
CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA

Horse's Name
ARABIS KING BEE

Horse's Name

SES SMART STAR
Ses Chic Olena
BARELY WHIZABLE
PUKKA PEPPY

Tinsel Catnic

DUN REMINISCING
CHEXY HICKORY LYNN
SKEET N QUIK

WHO WHIZ THIS ROYAL
Cowboy Cash N Chex

Horse's Name

Ses Chic Olena

SES SMART STAR
Tinsel Catnic

Time To Shine Honey

DUN REMINISCING

Horse's Name
Ses Chic Olena

SES SMART STAR
PUKKA PEPPY

WEST COAST JEWEL
MJG SMART DZIGN

Horse's Name

RS HERMES O'LENA

Ses Chic Olena
GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY)

Horse's Name

Smart Rebel Girl
CHEX OUT THIS ACTION

CHRISTINE GRIEVE
CHRIS DALTON

11. Western Riding - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

CHRIS DALTON
Susie Anderson
EVELYN DASH

12. Youth Western Riding - All Ages - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
HAYLEY DAVIES

13. Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
EVELYN DASH

14. BR Green As Grass Reining - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

VICTORIA BORLAND
HENRIETTA CAMPBELL
CHRIS KEABLE

NINA RUDD

Lorna Rowland

MRS SUSAN J SMITH
JULIE MIDDLETON
SARAH NOCK

ANGELO SMITH
JERRY NAISH

15. BR Rookie Reining - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

HENRIETTA CAMPBELL
VICTORIA BORLAND
Lorna Rowland

Norma Atherton

MRS SUSAN J SMITH

16. Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
HENRIETTA CAMPBELL

VICTORIA BORLAND
NINA RUDD

JERRY NAISH
STEPHANIE BAKER

17. BR Limited Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

PETER LANE

HENRIETTA CAMPBELL
VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL

18. BR Limited Open Reining - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Michael Langford
SARAH DEPTFORD

Score

136.50
136.00
134.00
133.00

127.50
123.00
116.50
0.00

0.00
0.00

Score

138.50
133.50
0.00
0.00

0.00

Score
138.50

133.50
132.00

126.00
123.00

Score

134.50

134.00
0.00

Score

139.50
139.00



Show #A7397 (Mike Carter; Anja Eriksen): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011

3 172 A Winnin Tradition Michael Langford 137.50
4 21 Blazin Chic Olena DAVID DEPTFORD 135.50
5 101 SES CHIC PLAYGIRL LUCY ADAMS 127.50
6 182 GVR Nu Glo Nicola Peters 0.00
19. 3 AND 4 YR TRAIL - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION CHRIS DALTON
2 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
20.5Y.O TRAIL - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
1 96 SNIPPNBELLES STAR SARAH DEPTFORD
21.6Y.0. & OVER TRAIL - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE
2 161 ARABIS DANCING BRAVE CHRIS DALTON
22. YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
3 95 PUKKA PEPPY NINA RUDD
4 125 STORY OF SMOKE AVRIL WILSON
5 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH

23. AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
2 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
3 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
24. YOUTH WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH

25. AM WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

26. OPEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 159 HESA CLASSY SHADOW CHRIS DALTON
2 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
3 123 Cee Ed Zip Susie Anderson

27. 3 AND 4 YR HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
2 192 LICENCE TO PLEASE STEPHANIE BAKER
3 174 JUSTA ONE HOT TAD MARY LARCOM
28.5Y.0. HUS - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 142 Make Me Invited MARY LARCOM

29. 6Y.0. & OVER HUS - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name



Show #A7397 (Mike Carter; Anja Eriksen): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011

1 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE COLLEEN GATES
2 161 ARABIS DANCING BRAVE CHRIS DALTON
2 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE

30. YOUTH HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
3 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH
31. AM HUS - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
2 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE FIONA L LEASK POWLEY
32. OPEN HUS - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 142 Make Me Invited MARY LARCOM
2 123 Cee Ed Zip Susie Anderson
3 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE COLLEEN GATES
33. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 125 STORY OF SMOKE AVRIL WILSON
34. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
35.4 AND 5 YR REINING - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 136 CLASSIE JAY DAVID DEPTFORD

36. 6Y.0. REINING - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 173 ICED TEE MARY LARCOM
37.7Y.0. & OVER REINING - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 188 BARELY WHIZABLE CHRIS KEABLE
2 194 WEST COAST JEWEL JERRY NAISH

39. Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 142 Make Me Invited MARY LARCOM

2 161 ARABIS DANCING BRAVE CHRIS DALTON

3 152 DGR Zann Go Lark DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

40. Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
2 142 Make Me Invited MARY LARCOM

41. Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 154 ZERO TURBO CHARGE FIONA L LEASK POWLEY
2 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT

3 128 BRS GOLD STREAM CHRISTINE GRIEVE

4 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
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Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

139

Back#

97
141

Back#
142
122
154
143

129

Back#
150

97

Back#
121

154
148

Back#

196
139
128

Back#
141

Back#

143
122

Back#

97

Back#
182

189
90

173
187

194
101
162
193

Back#

Chipadee Seti Gold

Horse's Name

CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA
PAYING THE BILLS

Horse's Name

Make Me Invited

SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER
ZERO TURBO CHARGE
ARABIS KING BEE

ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING

Horse's Name
THIS CHICKS SMOKIN

CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA

Horse's Name
ZIP IN HARMONY

ZERO TURBO CHARGE
WARRALEE MR MONTANA

Horse's Name

THISTLEDOWN CREEK
Chipadee Seti Gold
BRS GOLD STREAM

Horse's Name
PAYING THE BILLS

Horse's Name

ARABIS KING BEE
SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER

Horse's Name

CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA

Horse's Name
GVR Nu Glo

SENTIMENTAL SHINE
POPPET SMOKED A JAY
ICED TEE

SKEET N QUIK

WEST COAST JEWEL
SES CHIC PLAYGIRL

Cody Chic Olena Whiz
MJG SMART DZIGN

Horse's Name

Melloney Mason

42. Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

HAYLEY DAVIES

RUTH LEACH

43. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Rider's Name

Jane Wallace

TAMMY GREAVES
FIONA L LEASK POWLEY
EVELYN DASH

CHERYL HEWSON

44. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

Sophie Mead

HAYLEY DAVIES

45, Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

TAMMY GREAVES

COLLEEN GATES

DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

47. Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

MARIE GILBERT

Melloney Mason

CHRISTINE GRIEVE

48. Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
RUTH LEACH
49. Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

EVELYN DASH

TAMMY GREAVES

50. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

HAYLEY DAVIES

55. Reining - Shown: 9
Rider's Name

Nicola Peters

CHRIS DALTON
DAVID DEPTFORD
MARY LARCOM
TANYA ROWE

JERRY NAISH
LUCY ADAMS
CHRIS DALTON
STEPHANIE BAKER

56. BR Youth Reining - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

Score



Show #A7397 (Mike Carter; Anja Eriksen): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011

1 175 Smart A Little TABITHA STERNBURG ALLEN 138.00
2 95 PUKKA PEPPY NINA RUDD 136.50
57. BR Intermediate Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score
1 153 Ses Chic Olena HENRIETTA CAMPBELL 138.50
2 168 Time To Shine Honey Norma Atherton 136.00
3 185 WHO WHIZ THIS ROYAL ANGELO SMITH 124.50
4 184 DUN REMINISCING MRS SUSAN J SMITH 124.00
5 188 BARELY WHIZABLE CHRIS KEABLE 0.00

5 163 GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY) VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL 0.00

58. BR Intermediate Open Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score
1 108 SANTA CRUZ WHIZ LEE RUTTER 141.50
2 101 SES CHIC PLAYGIRL LUCY ADAMS 0.00

63. YEARLING GELDINGS - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 120 SHINY WATCHZAN DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

64. YEARLING MARES - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 132 Muy Susie Dene JACKIE TEIDEMAN

66. 2YR GELDINGS - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 170 TARDEES GOLDEN SPARKLE BARBARA TREADWELL

68. Youth Showmanship - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH
3 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
4 95 PUKKA PEPPY NINA RUDD
69. Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION SHEILA FITZPATRICK
2 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
3 121 ZIP IN HARMONY TAMMY GREAVES
4 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS
5 164 JACK TE HIGGINS REBECCA HOLT
6 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN
70. YOUTH TRAIL - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 140 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY JESSIE LEACH
2 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
3 125 STORY OF SMOKE AVRIL WILSON
4 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES

71. AM TRAIL - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON
2 121 ZIP IN HARMONY TAMMY GREAVES
3 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

4 156 ADDICTED TO STORYIN JOHN PARSONS
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Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

128
131

Back#
107
150
91

143
156
159
186

146
96
148

Back#
192
146

25

179
160

Back#

122

Back#
161

155
128

Back#

150
97

Back#

107
122
196
131

Back#
178
107

146
186

Back#

175
95

BRS GOLD STREAM
JAYS DENE

Horse's Name

ZIPPIN N CHIPPIN
THIS CHICKS SMOKIN
GREGORY PEP

ARABIS KING BEE
ADDICTED TO STORYIN
HESA CLASSY SHADOW
SMOKE A LANI

Daisy Cutter Lena
SNIPPNBELLES STAR
WARRALEE MR MONTANA

Horse's Name
LICENCE TO PLEASE
Daisy Cutter Lena
JAYS CENTREFOLD

MAJORLOOK MAJORSTARE
CRUISINS IN FASHION

Horse's Name

SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER

Horse's Name
ARABIS DANCING BRAVE

JACS GONE IN A FLASH
BRS GOLD STREAM

Horse's Name

THIS CHICKS SMOKIN
CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA

Horse's Name

ZIPPIN N CHIPPIN
SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER
THISTLEDOWN CREEK
JAYS DENE

Horse's Name
DOCS LEAGUER
ZIPPIN N CHIPPIN

Daisy Cutter Lena
SMOKE A LANI

Horse's Name

Smart A Little
PUKKA PEPPY

CHRISTINE GRIEVE
JACKIE TEIDEMAN
72. OPEN TRAIL - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
LEE RUTTER
Sophie Mead

GILL PARKER

EVELYN DASH
JOHN PARSONS
CHRIS DALTON
TANYA ROWE

TERRIE HEID BRAZIER

SARAH DEPTFORD

DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

73. 3 AND 4 YR PLEAS - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
STEPHANIE BAKER
TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
DAVID DEPTFORD

ALAN PAYNE

CHRIS DALTON

74.5Y.0. PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

TAMMY GREAVES

75. 6Y.0. & OVER PLEASURE - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

CHRIS DALTON

JAYNE LERWILL

CHRISTINE GRIEVE

76. YOUTH WESTERN PLEAS - Shown: 4
Rider's Name

Sophie Mead

HAYLEY DAVIES

77. AM WESTERN PLEAS - Shown: 4
Rider's Name

MICHAEL ADAMS
TAMMY GREAVES
MARIE GILBERT
JACKIE TEIDEMAN

78. OPEN WESTERN PLEAS - Shown: 4
Rider's Name
ALAN PAYNE
LEE RUTTER

TERRIE HEID BRAZIER

TANYA ROWE

79. YOUTH REINING - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

TABITHA STERNBURG ALLEN
NINA RUDD

Score

69.50
67.50
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Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

124

Back#

188
109
127
163

153
187

Back#
108
21

171
173

200

Back#
178

148

Back#
120

166

Back#
170

Back#
144
192

Back#
90
142

161
155

Back#

159

Back#
170

Back#
139
90

142
122

Doctor Jac

Horse's Name

BARELY WHIZABLE

JAY LIGHT STAR
WRANGLERS TEENY LENA
GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY)

Ses Chic Olena
SKEET N QUIK

Horse's Name

SANTA CRUZ WHIzZ
Blazin Chic Olena
Smart Rebel Girl
ICED TEE

CHEX OUT THIS ACTION

Horse's Name
DOCS LEAGUER

WARRALEE MR MONTANA

Horse's Name
SHINY WATCHZAN

Leaguers In Fashion

Horse's Name
TARDEES GOLDEN SPARKLE

Horse's Name
Triple Cee Leaguer
LICENCE TO PLEASE

Horse's Name
POPPET SMOKED A JAY
Make Me Invited

ARABIS DANCING BRAVE
JACS GONE IN A FLASH

Horse's Name

HESA CLASSY SHADOW

Horse's Name
TARDEES GOLDEN SPARKLE

Horse's Name
Chipadee Seti Gold
POPPET SMOKED A JAY

Make Me Invited
SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER

AVRIL WILSON

80. AM REINING - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

CHRIS KEABLE
EMMA OCONNOR

CAMILLACALVERLEY HALFORD

VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL

HENRIETTA CAMPBELL
SARAH NOCK

81. OPEN REINING - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

LEE RUTTER
DAVID DEPTFORD
Michael Langford
MARY LARCOM

SARAH DEPTFORD

86. Aged Stallions - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
ALAN PAYNE

DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

92. Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
DOUGLAS MCGUIRE

MARGARET GRAHAM WILLIAMS
93. 2 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
BARBARA TREADWELL

94. 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
JANE CARLEY
STEPHANIE BAKER

95. Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
RUTH OREILLY
MARY LARCOM

CHRIS DALTON
JAYNE LERWILL

96. Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

CHRIS DALTON

97. Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
BARBARA TREADWELL

98. Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 8

Rider's Name
Melloney Mason
RUTH OREILLY

Jane Wallace
TAMMY GREAVES

67.50

Score

71.00
69.50
68.50
65.00

62.00
0.00

Score

71.50
71.00
69.50
66.00

66.00



Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

5 144 Triple Cee Leaguer JANE CARLEY
6 155 JACS GONE IN A FLASH JAYNE LERWILL
7 192 LICENCE TO PLEASE STEPHANIE BAKER
8 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
101. Yearling Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 199 JAYS WHISKEY GIRL DAVID DEPTFORD
2 132 Muy Susie Dene DAVID TEIDEMAN
3 130 Dee Bar Desire Corinne Duncan
102. 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 104 SNIPS SILVER DOLLAR DAVID DEPTFORD
103. 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
2 176 Cruisin Roxette DOUGLAS MCGUIRE
104. Aged Mares - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 198 SNIPPERS MITO BELLA DAVID DEPTFORD
2 131 JAYS DENE DAVID TEIDEMAN
3 174 JUSTA ONE HOT TAD MARY LARCOM
4 186 SMOKE A LANI TANYA ROWE
5 96 SNIPPNBELLES STAR DOROTHY COLEMAN
6 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION CHRIS DALTON
7 182 GVR Nu Glo Nicola Peters
105. Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
106. Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 132 Muy Susie Dene JACKIE TEIDEMAN
2 130 Dee Bar Desire Corinne Duncan
107. Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 198 SNIPPERS MITO BELLA AMANDA GRIFFITHS
2 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN
3 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION SHEILA FITZPATRICK
4 96 SNIPPNBELLES STAR DOROTHY COLEMAN
5 146 Daisy Cutter Lena Deborah Burns
6 158 PEPPERED MATILDA JOANNALOQUISE TURTLE
108. Amateur Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON

112. Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH
2 98 PW CHEX SOPHIE DAVIES

113. Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name



Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

1 191 Raps Little Rock CAROL WINFROW
2 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
3 164 JACK TE HIGGINS REBECCA HOLT
4 155 JACS GONE IN A FLASH JAYNE LERWILL
5 186 SMOKE A LANI SARAH NOCK
6 144 Triple Cee Leaguer JANE CARLEY
7 158 PEPPERED MATILDA JOANNALOUISE TURTLE
8 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason
114. Youth Showmanship - All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
3 95 PUKKA PEPPY NINA RUDD
115. Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES
2 160 CRUISINS IN FASHION SHEILA FITZPATRICK
3 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH

119. Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 151 Smokin Smart Jay Victoria Rooke
121. Youth Trail - All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 150 THIS CHICKS SMOKIN Sophie Mead
2 97 CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA HAYLEY DAVIES
3 151 Smokin Smart Jay Victoria Rooke

126. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 146 Daisy Cutter Lena TERRIE HEID BRAZIER
2 179 MAJORLOOK MAJORSTARE ALAN PAYNE
3 25 JAYS CENTREFOLD DAVID DEPTFORD
4 164 JACK TE HIGGINS REBECCA HOLT
127. Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 179 MAJORLOOK MAJORSTARE ALAN PAYNE
2 182 GVR Nu Glo Nicola Peters
3 133 FOREST JAC JUDITH HUBBARD
128. Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 196 THISTLEDOWN CREEK MARIE GILBERT
2 186 SMOKE A LANI SARAH NOCK
3 131 JAYS DENE JACKIE TEIDEMAN

129. Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 141 PAYING THE BILLS RUTH LEACH
130. Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 122 SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER TAMMY GREAVES

2 143 ARABIS KING BEE EVELYN DASH
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Back#
97

Back#
178
150

97
182
191

Back#
125
141

Back#
196
139

Back#
150
125
97

175

Back#
122

143
109

Back#

188
168

Back#

194
109
97

143

Back#
175
97

Back#
163

Back#
163

Horse's Name
CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA

Horse's Name
DOCS LEAGUER
THIS CHICKS SMOKIN

CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA
GVR Nu Glo
Raps Little Rock

Horse's Name
STORY OF SMOKE
PAYING THE BILLS

Horse's Name
THISTLEDOWN CREEK
Chipadee Seti Gold

140. Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

THIS CHICKS SMOKIN
STORY OF SMOKE
CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA

Smart A Little

Horse's Name
SMOOTH CHIP LEAGUER

ARABIS KING BEE
JAY LIGHT STAR

Horse's Name

BARELY WHIZABLE
Time To Shine Honey

Horse's Name

WEST COAST JEWEL

JAY LIGHT STAR
CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA
ARABIS KING BEE

Horse's Name
Smart A Little
CHOCOLATE WHIZ OLENA

Horse's Name
GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY)

Horse's Name
GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY)

131. Youth Western Pleasure - All Ages - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
HAYLEY DAVIES

132. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

ALAN PAYNE

Sophie Mead

HAYLEY DAVIES
Nicola Peters
STEPHANIE BAKER

138. Novice Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
AVRIL WILSON
RUTH LEACH

139. Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
MARIE GILBERT
Melloney Mason

Rider's Name
Sophie Mead
AVRIL WILSON
HAYLEY DAVIES

TABITHA STERNBURG ALLEN
141. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
TAMMY GREAVES

EVELYN DASH
EMMA OCONNOR

145. Novice Amateur Reining - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

CHRIS KEABLE
Norma Atherton

147. Amateur Reining - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

JERRY NAISH
EMMA OCONNOR
OWEN DAVIES
EVELYN DASH

148. Youth Reining - All Ages - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

TABITHA STERNBURG ALLEN

HAYLEY DAVIES

150. BR Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL

151. Non Pro - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL

Score
65.50

Score
65.50



Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

2 127 WRANGLERS TEENY LENA CAMILLACALVERLEY HALFORD
152. BR Open Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 163 GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY) VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL
2 20 BONANZAS CHIC SONS DAVID DEPTFORD
153. Open - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 182 GVR Nu Glo Erwin Van Looy
2 24 SNIPPERS SON N HEIR DAVID DEPTFORD
3 163 GOLD IS SWEETER (EBAY) VIVIEN HAMILTON-CARROLL

1005. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 90 POPPET SMOKED A JAY RUTH OREILLY
1006. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 142 Make Me Invited MARY LARCOM
1007. Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 139 Chipadee Seti Gold Melloney Mason

1008. Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 90 POPPET SMOKED A JAY RUTH OREILLY

1009. Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 198 SNIPPERS MITO BELLA DAVID DEPTFORD
1010. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 131 JAYS DENE DAVID TEIDEMAN
1011. Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 198 SNIPPERS MITO BELLA AMANDA GRIFFITHS

1012. Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 129 ABSOLUTELY ADDICTING CHERYL HEWSON



Show #A7397 (Mike Carter): Breed Show 2011 Show 2 (23/09/2011-25/09/2011)

























































